Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

PWA Cases Before the Commission as of May 20, 2024

2017-00444	RECEIVED: 11/21/17	FILED: 11/21/17	FINAL: 12/13/17	REOPENED:
		SUSPENSION DATE:		

CASE CODE

Purchased Water Adjustment

UTILITIES:

North Shelby Water Company

INDEX OF EVENTS:

12/13/17	Final Order Entered: 1. The purchased water adjustment factor of \$0.05 per 1,000 gallons is approved. 2. North Shelby's proposed rates as set forth in Appendix B to this Order are approved for water service rendered by North Shelby on and after December 1, 2017. 3. Within 20 days of the date of this
	Order, North Shelby shall file with the Commission, using the Commission's electronic Tariff Filing System, revised tariff sheets showing the rates approved herein.
11/28/17	No deficiency letter
11/21/17	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
11/21/17	North Shelby Water Company Purchased Water Adjustment Filing

Total Number of Cases: 1